Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

of 50 Ω.
For data sheet, see PD 3606.7247.22 and www.rohde-schwarz.com
Ordering information
BBA150_bro_en_3606-7247-12_v0500.indd   14 05.02.2015   10:19:44
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®BBA150 Broadband Amplifier  15
Designation Type Configuration No.
R&S®BBA150 dual-band power amplifiers 1)
Frequency bands from 0.8 GHz to 3.0 GHz and from 2.5 GHz to 6.0 GHz
30 W/15 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D30E15
30 W/30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D30E30
60 W/15 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D60E15
60 W/30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D60E30
60 W/60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D60E60
110 W/30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D110E30
110 W/60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D110E60
110 W/100 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D110E100
Frequency bands from 9 kHz to 250 MHz and from 80 MHz to 1 GHz
125 W/70 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125BC70
125 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125BC125
200 W/70 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200BC70
200 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200BC125
Accessories supplied: power cord, user manual on CD.
Options
GPIB Remote Control (external add-on) R&S®BBA-B101 5355.8189.00